

HIGHLANDS FIRE DISTRICT

FIRE BOARD OF DIRECTORS NOTICE OF POSSIBLE QUORUM · 07/07/2024

Notice is hereby given that a quorum of the Governing Board of the Highlands Fire District may be present at the following event; however, the Board will not conduct or discuss business of the Highlands Fire District, nor will the Board make any decisions regarding the Highlands Fire District:

Event: Annual Pancake Breakfast

Location: Highlands Fie District

3350 Old Munds Highway

Flagstaff, AZ 86005

Date & Time: July 7, 2024 at 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Respectfully Submitted,

Jayme Jones Administrative Specialist

Notice distributed and posted by Jayme Jones 7/1/2024.